All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2021 Ashcroft Inc. SL17_transmitter_ds_RevA_03-10-21
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
KEY BENEFITS
•	Provides a highly reliable platform for accurate

1.800.328.8258
ORDERING CODE Example: SL17 3 SNC T 42 010 F P 10# XC4
Model
SL17 - Submersible Transmitter SL17
Accuracy
3 - ±0.25% of span 3
5 - ±0.5% of span (1.5 psi range only)
Nose Fitting
SNC - Standard nose cone SNC
P5C - Weighted nose cone
Joint Type
T - Threaded T
W - Welded
Output Signal
42 - 4-20 mA 42
Cable Length (custom length available ex. for 35 feet code as 035)
001 - Meters only
002 - Meters only
005
010 010
015
020
025
030
050
060
075
100
120
150
200
300 - Feet only
400 - Feet only
500 - Feet only
700 - Feet only
Measurement of Cable
F - Feet F
M - Meters
Cable Type
P - Polyurethane P
Pressure Range (coding examples only, see range table on page 3 for all standard ranges)
PSI
10# - 0-10 psi 10#
Optional Features (if including an option(s) must include an “X’’) X _ _
C4 - Calibration chart C4
OPTIONAL FEATURES
Calibration Chart: NIST traceable (9-point)
Consult factory for: Custom cable lengths
WETTED COMPONENTS
Enclosure Cable External Jacket
316L stainless steel Coated black polyurethane
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Weight: Sensor (120g)
Nose Cones: standard (13g), weighted (225g)
Labels: Laser-etched with customer part number
Pressure Connection: M14 x 1.5
Vent Tube: 0.060˝ ID polyethylene, Semi-rigid PVC with
shield and Kevlar strength member
Cable Internal
Construction:
�4-wire 22 AWG conductors
(red, black, green, white)
Cable Pull Strength: 180 lb
Cable Voltage Rating: 300 V
Load Limitation: 4-20mA Output Only
of 32
Data Sheet
SL17 Submersible Pressure Transmitter
Distributed by Valin Corporation   |   www.valin.com   |   (800) 774-5630   |   customerservice@valin.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2021 Ashcroft Inc. SL17_transmitter_ds_RevA_03-10-21